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07/17/25 00:13:47
07/17/25 00:34:53
07/17/25 00:46:19
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07/17/25 05:23:00
07/17/25 05:37:42
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07/17/25 10:02:40
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07/17/25 15:49:01
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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-1934
25-1935
25-1936
25-1937
25-1938
25-1939
25-1940
25-1941
25-1942
25-1943
25-1944

25-1945

25-1946

25-1947

25-1948

25-1949

25-1950

Incident Type

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

MISC - MISCELLANEOUS

SV - SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
459 - BURGLARY

MISC - MISCELLANEOUS

HAZARD - ROADWAY/PED
HAZARD

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

Modifying
Circumstance

COMMERCIAL
BURGLARY

Location

4436 HOLLY ST

4436 HOLLY ST

4430 FIR ST

4492 ELM ST

APPROX LOC: 4491 ELM ST
APPROX LOC: 4427 HOLLY ST
410 PIONEER ST

4429 HOLLY ST

219 LAS FLORES DR

4532 ESPERANZA DR

439 CAMPODONICO AVE

267 MAHONEY LN

225 CAMP LN

4419 SECOND ST

4596 TWELFTH ST

4689 ELEVENTH ST

4575 W MAIN ST

GUADALUPE ST / ELEVENTH ST

4413 HACIENDA DR

Agency: GUPD

Date: 07/17/2025 00:00 to 7/17/2025 23:59

Apt Dispo

cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
HF
cT
wT
cT

cT
HF

HD

HF
oT
HD
UL

HF
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